Attention Michelle

From Tiffany Myrie <tiffanymyrie@yahoo.com>
To Reservations@rooms101.com <Reservations@rooms101.com>
Date 04/08/202207:15
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&< Transactions

Purchase

NYC ACS
Direct Deposit

December 19, 2021

Walmart

Purchase

ROOMS101 COM

Purchase

Spectrum

Purchase

Deposit from Simply Checking
XXXXXX6079

Transfer

December 17, 2021

$474.69

+$113.42
$497.61

$234.83
$384.19

$54.75
$619.02

$160.46
$673.77

+$200.00
$834.23



Deposit from Simply Checking +$160.00 >

XXXXXX6079 $634.23
Transfer
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&< Transactions

Mavis Discount Tire $86.39 >
Purchase $405.60
November 21, 2021

Enviro Auto Wash $12.96 >
Purchase $491.99
ROOMS101 COM $64.75 >
Purchase $504.95
Speedway $69.02 >
Purchase $569.70
Sound Go Round $21.58 »

Purchase $638.72



November 20, 2021

Walmart Supercenter $6.31 >
Purchase $660.30
Sams Club $1.40 >
Purchase $666.61
November 19, 2021

1 O <

12:22 @ BOXNOQO = . 70%=
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October 18, 2021

DISCOVER $100.00 »
Transfer $281.63
October 17, 2021

FORTIVA $40.39 »
Purchase $381.63

ROOMS101 COM $64.75 >



Purchase $422.02

Spectrum $13214 >
Purchase $486.77
October 15, 2021

IRS TREAS 310 +$500.00 »
Transfer $618.91

Deposit from Simply Checking +$100.00 >
XXXXXX6079 $118.91

Transfer

October 12, 2021
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& Transactions Q

Deposit from Simply Checking +$500.00 >

XXXXXX6079 $862.67
Transfer
COMENITY PAY OH $51.00 »

Transfer $362.67



September 19, 2021

ROOMS101 COM

Purchase

EAST 138TH BEAUTY TOWN

Purchase

September 17, 2021

Withdrawal to Simply Checking
XXXXXX6079

Transfer

September 16, 2021

DISCOVER

Transfer

QSantamhar 18 2N21
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&< Transactions

NYS DOL Ul DD

$64.75 >
$413.67

$53.29 >
$478.42

$35.00 >
$531.71

$100.00 >
$566.71

+$337.75 >



Direct Deposit $597.32

Amazon $6.52 >
Purchase $259.57
Chipotle $44.00 >
Purchase $266.09
Google Store $2.99 >
Purchase $310.09
August 22, 2021

ROOMS101 COM $149.00 >
Purchase $313.08
August 21, 2021

Five Below $38.07 »
Purchase $462.08
August 20, 2021

STASH SUBSCRIPTION $3.00 »
Purchase $500.15
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& Transactions

New York City Dept. of $6.00 >
Transportation $645.65
Purchase

New York City Dept. of $6.00 >
Transportation $651.65
Purchase

Withdrawal to Simply Checking $420.00 >

XXXXXX6079 $657.65
Transfer

August 17, 2021

ROOMS101 COM $50.00 »
Purchase $1,077.65
Amazon $37.63 >
Purchase $1,127.65
August 16, 2021

NYS DOL UIDD +$262.50 >

Direct Deposit $1,165.28



NYS DOL Ul DD
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& Transactions

Amazon

Purchase

August 16, 2021

NYS DOL UIDD
Direct Deposit

NYS DOL UI DD
Direct Deposit

ROOMS101 COM

Purchase

Wawa

Purchase

McDonald's

Purchase

+$337.75 >
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Q

$37.63
$1127.65

+$262.50
$1165.28

+$337.75
$902.78

$50.00
$565.03

$1.06
$615.03

$11.97
$616.09



DISCOVER $100.00 »
Transfer $628.06

August 15, 2021

Spectrum $131.66 >
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A total of 498 was taken out of my account and | want to use it towards another vacation.

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android



https://go.onelink.me/107872968?pid=InProduct&c=Global_Internal_YGrowth_AndroidEmailSig__AndroidUsers&af_wl=ym&af_sub1=Internal&af_sub2=Global_YGrowth&af_sub3=EmailSignature

